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DATE DAY 
05-12-2023 Tuesday 
06-12-2023 Wednesday 
07-12-2023 Thursday 
08-12-2023 Friday 
09-12-2023 Saturday 
11-12-2023 Monday 
12-12-2023 Tuesday 
13-12-2023 Wednesday 
14-12-2023 Thursday 

16-12-2023 

15-12-2023 Friday 

18-12-2023 

EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023(Extended) 

B.ED IST YEAR 2022-24/BACK PAPER 

PAPER 

Saturday 
Monday 

19-12-2023 Tuesday 
20-12-2023 Wednesday 
21-12-2023 Thursday 
22-12-2023 Friday 

Childhood and Growing Up I 
Contemporary India & Education l 

Language across the Curriculum III 

Understanding Disciplines & Subject IV 
Pedagogy of Civics 

4- Finance Officer. 

Pedagogy of Hindi/Biological Scienc� 
Pedagogy of English/Physical Science 
Pedagogy of Sanskrit/Computer Science 
Pedagogy of Maths/Home Science 
Pedagogy of Social Science 

9- Guard File. 

Pedagogy of History 

Copy for Information and Necessary Actions: 

Pedagogy of Geography 
Pedagogy of Economics 
Pedagogy of Commerce/ Arts 
Knowledge & Curriculum V 
Assess1ment for learning VI 

1- P.S. to V.C for Kind Notice of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 
2- Principal/Directors of all BE.D Affiliated Colleges. 
3- Registrar. 

5- Assistant Exam Controller(Main/Professional). 

6- Assistant Registrar (Adm/Finance). 
7- Incharge Exam/Confidential/Adm/Data Center. 

Dated- 28.11.2023 

TIME 
09:00AM To 12:00PM 

09:00AM To 12:0OPM 
09:00AM To 12:00PM 

09:00AM To 12:00PM 
09:00AM To 12:00PM 
09:00AM To 12:00PM 

09:00AM To 12:00PM 

09:00AM To 12:00PM 
09:00AM To 12:0OPM 

09:00AM To 12:00PM 
09:00AM To 12:00PM 

09:00AM To 12:00PM 

09:00AM To 12:0OPM 
09:00AM To 12:00PM 

09:00AM To 12:00PM 

09:00AM To 12:00PM 

CONTROLLER OF 
EXAMINATION 

8- Shri Deepak Upadhyay, with the request that the above examination schecdule may kindly be 
uploaded on the University Official Website. 

coNTROLLER OF 
EXAMINATION 
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